Printed 1/20/2013 4:15 PM

BOYS FREESTYLE RESULTS - FINAL
2013 Mass Nordic Freestyle and Classic Qualifiers for J2 and Eastern High School Teams
6K Skate: Weston Ski Track, Weston, MA - Sunday, January 20, 2013 Start 11:15 AM
6k Classic: Location XXXXXXXXXX - Sunday, January 27, 2013 Start: XXXXX
Updated: Jan. 20, 2013 2:20PM

* Please submit any corrections to registration desk.

mmm_mm_mm-mmmmm

1 Meyer lan Bel-Hill EHS 102 0:02:30 0:22:14 0:19:44

2 LaChance Max Con-Carl - EHS 100 0:02:00 0:22:02 0:20:02

3 Nottonson Louis Act-Box J2 EHS 106 0:03:30 0:23:38 0:20:08
4 Skahen Sean Westford - EHS 105 0:03:15 0:23:56 0:20:41

5 Koziel Chris Needham - EHS 104 0:03:00 0:23:45 0:20:45

6 Carleo Joseph Newt. So. 12 EHS 148 0:14:00 0:34:48 0:20:48

7 Meyerson Jacob Con-Carl - EHS 110 0:04:30 0:25:30 0:21:00

8 Kirby Wwill Mt. Grey - EHS 101 0:02:15 0:23:26 0:21:11

9 White Alex Mt. Grey - EHS 171 0:19:45 0:41:08 0:21:23
10 Velez Estevan NM Herman J2 EHS 109 0:04:15 0:25:40 0:21:25
11 Watt Charles Act-Box J2 EHS 129 0:09:15 0:31:04 0:21:49
12 Yoder Hank Con-Carl - EHS 117 0:06:00 0:28:07 0:22:07
13 Guba Eric Act-Box - EHS 118 0:06:30 0:28:38 0:22:08
14 Colt Henry NM Herman - EHS 113 0:05:15 0:27:29 0:22:14
15 Razzaque Rafi Newt. No. - EHS 165 0:18:15 0:40:36 0:22:21
16 Wood Derrick Mt. Grey EHS 116 0:06:15 0:28:46 0:22:31
17 Houston Sean Mt. Grey - EHS 103 0:02:45 0:25:16 0:22:31
18 Jeffries Thomas Ambherst - EHS 120 0:07:00 0:29:35 0:22:35
19 Gatley Griffin Act-Box - EHS 154 0:15:30 0:38:10 0:22:40
20 Foehl Jake Mt. Grey 12 EHS 108 0:04:00 0:26:42 0:22:42
21 Wiseman Matthew Mt. Grey J2 EHS 112 0:05:00 0:27:42 0:22:42
22 Salemy Christian Con-Carl - EHS 126 0:08:30 0:31:32 0:23:02
23 Richards Alexander Bel-Hill - EHS 149 0:14:15 0:37:24 0:23:09
24 Bucher Eli Wayland - EHS 114 0:05:30 0:28:48 0:23:18
25 Owens Trevor Westford = EHS 170 0:19:30 0:42:52 0:23:22
26 Doyle Curran Wahconah - EHS 122 0:07:30 0:30:54 0:23:24
27 Malloy Paul Bel-Hill - EHS 136 0:11:00 0:34:26 0:23:26
28 LaChance Sam Con-Carl 12 EHS 133 0:10:15 0:33:48 0:23:33
29 Clemens Ryan Lin-Sud - EHS 111 0:04:45 0:28:18 0:23:33
30 Rhatigan William Newt. So. 12 EHS 161 0:17:15 0:40:49 0:23:34
31 Damery Thomas Mohawk - EHS 107 0:03:45 0:27:22 0:23:37
32 Power John Bel-Hill - EHS 119 0:06:45 0:30:25 0:23:40
33 Andrews Tyler Mohawk - EHS 169 0:19:15 0:42:58 0:23:43
34 Posch August Westford - EHS 140 0:12:00 0:35:47 0:23:47
35 Vicik Mark Act-Box - EHS 121 0:07:15 0:31:07 0:23:52
36 McDaniel John Weston - EHS 162 0:17:30 0:41:33 0:24:03
37 Longnecker Paul Wayland J2 EHS 134 0:10:30 0:34:33 0:24:03
38 Culnane lan Mt. Grey 12 EHS 124 0:08:00 0:32:08 0:24:08
39 Peters Sean Wahconah J2 EHS 127 0:08:45 0:32:55 0:24:10
40 Ashrafi Arman Bel-Hill - EHS 123 0:07:45 0:32:08 0:24:23
41 Leland Sky Dov-Sher - EHS 166 0:18:30 0:43:01 0:24:31
42 Kobrin Jake Mt. Grey 12 EHS 132 0:10:00 0:34:32 0:24:32
43 Kirby Thomas Mt. Grey J2 EHS 115 0:05:45 0:30:28 0:24:43
44 Schlooremmer Thomas Mt. Grey 12 EHS 131 0:09:45 0:34:34 0:24:49
45 Cambell Joe Con-Carl - EHS 138 0:11:30 0:36:19 0:24:49
46 Haley Jared Hoosac Val 12 EHS 135 0:10:45 0:35:36 0:24:51
47 VanDyke Lucas Con-Carl - EHS 141 0:12:15 0:37:12 0:24:57
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BOYS FREESTYLE RESULTS - FINAL
2013 Mass Nordic Freestyle and Classic Qualifiers for J2 and Eastern High School Teams

6K Skate: Weston Ski Track, Weston, MA - Sunday, January 20, 2013 Start 11:15 AM

6k Classic: Location XXXXXXXXXX - Sunday, January 27, 2013 Start: XXXXX

* Please submit any corrections to registration desk.

Updated: Jan. 20, 2013 2:20PM

S Place_|lastName ___[FirstName ___|School ___[s2___[EHS _[sBib__[S Start _|SFinish _|STime |

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

48 Arfa

49 Killough-Hill

50 Rudinskas

51 Brea

52 Jurgenson

53 Ciolfi

54 Rockett

55 Bouvier

56 Rudelson

57 Stripp

58 Cannon

59 Luberman

60 Proulx

61 Clarke

62 Fried

63 Weiter

64 Bell

65 Kenney

66 Novitsky

67 Longnecker
Nash
Symons
Clark

Zach
Gabriel
Matas
Benjamin
Tomas
Nico
Connor
Joey
Jacob
Carter
Gregory
Aryeh
Allen
Stuart
Jordan
William
Ryan
Andrew
Chas
James
Gardner
Caleb
Kevin

Mohawk
Ambherst
Lenox
Dov-Sher
Bel-Hill
Lenox
Dov-Sher
Lenox
Wayland
Mt. Grey
Dov-Sher
Newt. So.
Act-Box
Lin-Sud
Brookline
Bel-Hill
Westford
Lin-Sud
Lenox
Wayland
Con-Carl
Con-Carl
Act-Box

12
J2
12

J2

J2
J2
12
J2
J2
12
J2
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EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

168
163
125
145
143
139
172
147
155
167
151
164
158
146
150
144
160
152
128
153
137

159 - DN
157 - DN
156 - DN

0:19:00 0:44:13
0:17:45 0:43:04
0:08:15 0:33:35
0:13:15 0:38:40
0:12:45 0:38:23
0:11:45 0:37:33
0:20:00 0:46:16
0:13:45 0:40:15
0:15:45 0:42:26
0:18:45 0:45:29
0:14:45 0:41:31
0:18:00 0:44:50
0:16:30 0:43:27
0:13:30 0:40:44
0:14:30 0:41:55
0:13:00 0:40:28
0:17:00 0:44:29
0:15:00 0:42:48
0:09:00 0:36:57
0:15:15 0:43:56
0:11:15 DNF

0:16:45 DNS

0:16:15 DNS

0:16:00 DNS

0:25:13
0:25:19
0:25:20
0:25:25
0:25:38
0:25:48
0:26:16
0:26:30
0:26:41
0:26:44
0:26:46
0:26:50
0:26:57
0:27:14
0:27:25
0:27:28
0:27:29
0:27:48
0:27:57
0:28:41

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
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GIRLS FREESTYLE RESULTS - FINAL

2013 Mass Nordic Freestyle and Classic Qualifiers for J2 and Eastern High School Teams
6K Skate: Weston Ski Track, Weston, MA - Sunday, January 20, 2013 Start 10:30 AM

6k Classic: Location XXXXXXXXXX - Sunday, January 27, 2013 Start: XXXXX
Updated: Jan. 20, 2013 2:20PM

* Please submit any corrections to registration desk.

S Place _[Last Name __[FirstName _|School __[J2_EHS _|sBib ___|s Start __|SFinish __|STime
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Brams Leah
Cole Charlotte
Jampel Sonya
Cannon Olivia
Smith Rebecca
O'Grady Katrin
Lagonovich Mary
Chenail Katherine
Telfer Claire
Cousins Clara
Wallack Carina
Schiantarelli Julia
Yoder Meg
Seltzer Talia

Lull Allison
Repetti Caroline
Brigham Hannah
Deneau Janielle
Dawley Liza

Cobb Rosemary
Smith Grace
Karpacz Elizabeth
MacArthur Sophie
Colpitts Haley
Cole Isabel
Dastoli Sophia
Ross Eilen
Nottonson Rebecca
Seltzer Phoebe
Adamczyk Stephanie
Skahen Allie
Crawford Mendo Alma
Pederson Katie
Perkins Emily
Milando Lea
Gerry Sophie
Savitsky Greta
Butcher Christina
Beerman Adrian
Foley Margaret
Kuhn Meg
Zizza Audrey
Weed Louise
Smith Isabelle
Salant Molly

Belmont 12 EHS
Brookline - EHS
New. No. J2 EHS
Dov-Sher - EHS
Wellesley - EHS
Montrose J2 EHS
Act-Box - EHS
Mt. Grey - EHS
Lin-Sud 2 EHS
Lin-Sud - EHS
New. No. - EHS
New. No. - EHS
Con-Carl - EHS
Lin-Sud 12 EHS
Mohawk - EHS
Dov-Sher - EHS
Wayland - EHS
Bedford 2 -

Act-Box - EHS
Maynard - EHS
Mt. Grey 12 EHS
Wayland - EHS
Newt. So. - EHS
Lin-Sud 12 EHS
Heath JRHS J2 -

Mt. Grey - EHS
Wahconah - EHS
Act-Box J2 EHS
Lin-Sud - EHS
Mt. Grey - EHS
Westford J2  EHS
Mohawk - EHS
Wellesley - EHS
Con-Carl 12 EHS
Con-Carl - EHS
Mt. Grey J2 EHS
Mt. Grey 12 EHS
Mt. Grey J2 EHS
Act-Box - EHS
Act-Box - EHS
Wayland - EHS
Wayland 12 EHS
N. Mt. Herma - EHS
Act-Box J2 EHS
Act-Box 12 EHS
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260
206
203
204
200
212
213
207
224
208
223
201
209
221
218
225
214
265
219
217
216
233
266
228
232
210
236
237
227
215
229
268
269
226
234
231
230
235
239
267
245
247
263
246
249

0:16:30
0:03:15
0:02:45
0:03:00
0:02:00
0:04:45
0:05:00
0:03:30
0:07:30
0:03:45
0:07:15
0:02:15
0:04:00
0:06:45
0:06:15
0:07:45
0:05:15
0:17:45
0:06:30
0:06:00
0:05:45
0:09:45
0:18:00
0:08:30
0:09:30
0:04:15
0:10:30
0:10:45
0:08:15
0:05:30
0:08:45
0:18:30
0:18:45
0:08:00
0:10:00
0:09:15
0:09:00
0:10:15
0:11:15
0:18:15
0:12:45
0:13:15
0:17:15
0:13:00
0:13:45

0:38:04
0:25:01
0:24:59
0:25:16
0:24:49
0:27:49
0:28:06
0:26:50
0:30:54
0:27:19
0:30:50
0:25:53
0:27:39
0:30:25
0:29:56
0:31:49
0:29:33
0:42:10
0:30:57
0:30:48
0:30:49
0:34:51
0:43:11
0:33:54
0:34:58
0:29:45
0:36:07
0:36:22
0:34:13
0:31:31
0:34:54
0:44:40
0:44:57
0:34:23
0:36:36
0:35:52
0:35:38
0:37:16
0:38:24
0:45:36
0:40:15
0:40:54
0:45:02
0:40:48
0:41:42

0:21:34
0:21:46
0:22:14
0:22:16
0:22:49
0:23:04
0:23:06
0:23:20
0:23:24
0:23:34
0:23:35
0:23:38
0:23:39
0:23:40
0:23:41
0:24:04
0:24:18
0:24:25
0:24:27
0:24:48
0:25:04
0:25:06
0:25:11
0:25:24
0:25:28
0:25:30
0:25:37
0:25:37
0:25:58
0:26:01
0:26:09
0:26:10
0:26:12
0:26:23
0:26:36
0:26:37
0:26:38
0:27:01
0:27:09
0:27:21
0:27:30
0:27:39
0:27:47
0:27:48
0:27:57



* Please submit any corrections to registration desk.
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@MMMM@M@M

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Williams
Palmer
Pineault
Roberts
Moody
Harris
Howes
Lavenson
Fairchild
Wilson
Rubenstein
Sears
Boynton
Edwards
Mara
Alwan
Marshall
Adams
Anderson
Fischer
Carotenuto
John
Riley

Ellie
Kira
Allison
Meredith
Meghan
Rebecca
Lily
Julia
Tess
Molly
Ellie
Isabella
Scout
Liana
Rachel
Eliz
Josie
Alexa
Chloe
Holly
Renae
Sophie
Amanda

Mt. Grey
Wayland
Wayland
Con-Carl
Wahconah
Wayland
Wahconah
Wayland
Act-Box
Mt. Grey
Con-Carl
Wahconah
Con-Carl
Con-Carl
Con-Carl
Lin-Sud
Lenox

Mt. Grey
Mt. Grey
Mt. Grey
Lenox
Con-Carl
Amherst

12

J2
12

12
12
J2
12
J2
12
J2
12
J2

J2
12
J2
12
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EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

241
248
257
254
240
262
253
255
243
251
261
264
250
258
252
202 - DNS
211 - DNS
222 - DNS
238 - DNS
244 - DNS
256 - DNS
259 - DNS

0:12:00
0:11:45
0:13:30
0:15:45
0:15:00
0:11:30
0:17:00
0:14:45
0:15:15
0:12:15
0:14:15
0:16:45
0:17:30
0:14:00
0:16:00
0:14:30 DNF
0:02:30 DNS
0:04:30 DNS
0:07:00 DNS
0:11:00 DNS
0:12:30 DNS
0:15:30 DNS
0:16:15 DNS

0:40:03
0:39:55
0:42:14
0:44:41
0:43:59
0:40:33
0:46:04
0:44:19
0:45:38
0:43:12
0:45:34
0:48:20
0:49:27
0:46:15
0:49:30

0:28:03
0:28:10
0:28:44
0:28:56
0:28:59
0:29:03
0:29:04
0:29:34
0:30:23
0:30:57
0:31:19
0:31:35
0:31:57
0:32:15
0:33:30
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!



